
Lys-na-Greyne Rhu-Na-Haven Road Aboyne Aberdeenshire Scotland AB34 5JD http://www.lys-na-greyne.com/ 01339 886502 Gary & Joyce Welsh enquiries@lys-na-greyne.com
Long Crendon Manor Frogmore Lane Long Crendon Near Aylesbury Buckinghamshire HP18 9DZ http://longcrendonmanor.co.uk/ 01844 201647 Sue Soar sue.soar@longcrendonmanor.co.uk
Penbontbren Luxury B & B Glynarthen Llandysul Cardiganshire Wales SA44 6PE www/penbontbren.com 01239 810248 Kathryn & Richard Jones contact@penbontbren.com
Tir y Coed Country House Rowen Conwy Wales LL32 8TP www.tirycoed.com 01492 650219 Chris Oakland & Sandra Baddeley reception@tirycoed.com
Tregoose Grampound Truro Cornwall TR2 4DB http://www.tregoose.co.uk/ 01726 882460 Anthony & Alison O'Connor tregoose@tregoose.co.uk
Augill Castle South Stainmore Kirkby Stephen Cumbria CA17 4DE www.stayinacastle.com 01768 341937/07540 594991 Simon & Wendy Bennett office@stayinacastle.com
Johnby Hall Johnby Penrith Cumbria CA11 0UU www.johnbyhall.com 01768483257/01768480247 Henry and Anna Howard bookings@johnbyhall.com
Warwick Hall Warwick on Eden Carlisle Cumbria CA4 8PG www.warwickhall.co.uk O1228561546 Val Marriner info@warwickhall.co.uk
Firgrove Llanfwrog Ruthin Denbighshire Wales LL15 2LL http://www.firgrovecountryhouse.co.uk/ 01824 702677 Anna & Philip Meadway meadway@firgrovecountryhouse.co.uk
Glendon House 7 Knowleston Place Matlock Derbyshire DE4 3BU https://www.glendonbandb.co.uk/ 01629 584732 Adrian Cunningham/Damien contact@glendonbandb.co.uk
The Old Vicarage High Street Tideswell Derbyshire SK17 8LD www.oldvicaragebnb.com 01298872860/07713249001 Tricia & Andrew Vernon andrew.vernon@gmail.com
Burnville House Brentor Tavistock Devon PL19 0NE http://burnville.co.uk 01822 820443 Tim & Victoria Cunningham burnvillef@aol.com
The Old Rectory Church Road Pimperne Dorset DT11 8UB http://www.the-old-rectory-dorset.uk/ 01258 451555 Hugh & Miranda Sutton the_old_rectory@hotmail.co.uk
West Compton House West Compton Dorchester Dorset DT2 0EY www.westcomptonhouse.co.uk 01300320430/07946131712 Tim Wilkes info@westcomptonhouse.co.uk
Wrackleford House Dorchester Dorset DT2 9SN http://www.wrackleford.co.uk 01305 264141 Oliver & Katie Pope katie@wrackleford.co.uk
Burnhopeside Hall Durham Road Lanchester Durham DH7 0TL www.burnhopeside-hall.co.uk O1207520222 Christine Hewitt harmerchristine@hotmail.com
Dowfold House Low Jobs Hill Crook Durham DL15 9AB http://www.dowfoldhouse.com/ 01388 762473 Jill & Rupert Richardson enquiries@dowfoldhouse.co.uk
Knelle Dower Rye Road Northiam Rye East Sussex TN31 6NJ www.knelledower.co.uk O1797253163/07918055327 Bettina & Jonathan Wells knelledower@btconnect.com
Old Whyly East Hoathly East Sussex BN8 6EL http://www.oldwhyly.co.uk/ 01825 840216 Mrs Sarah Burgoyne stay@oldwhyly.co.uk
23 Mayfield Gardens Mayfield Gardens Edinburgh Scotland EH9 2BX www.23mayfield.co.uk 0131 667 5806 Ross & Kathleen Birnie info@23mayfield.co.uk
Ox House Frampton Mansell Stroud Gloucestershire GL6 8HZ https://wolseylodges.com/lodge/the-ox-house/ 01285 762863 Alison Kerr Muir alikerrmuir@gmail.com
Hollybank House Hollybank Lane Emsworth Hampshire PO10 7UN www.hollybankhouse.com 01243 377866 Viv,Anna,Ian & Roz Williams stay@hollybankhouse.com
Lower Wythall Bulls Hill Walford Ross on Wye Herefordshire HR9 5SD www.lowerwythall.co.uk O1989218706/O7769693450 Guy & Sheila Pulfer guyandsheila@lowerwythall.co.uk
Upper Buckton Farm Leintwardine Craven Arms Herefordshire SY7 0JU http://www.upperbuckton.co.uk/ 01547 540806/07842352781 Jonathan & Mary Berry jmerefieldberry@gmail.com
Beacon Hall House Rolvendon Road Benenden Kent TN17 4BU http://www.beaconhallhouse.co.uk/ 01580 240434 Julie & Jonathan Jex jjjex@icloud.com
Yorke Lodge Bed & Breakfast 50 London Road Canterbury Kent CT2 8LF www.yorkelodge.com 01227451243/07565602811 Vicky O'Shea info@yorkelodge.com
West Barmoffity Farmhouse Kirkpatrick Durham Castle Douglas Kirkcudbrightshire Scotland DG7 3HL www.westbarnoffity.com O1556650631 Michael & Jeniffer Wilson jennifer@westbarmoffity.com
Challan Hall Silverdale Carnforth Lancashire LA5 0UH www.challanhall.co.uk 01524 701054 Mrs Charlotte Casson cassons@btopenworld.com
Glebe House 26 Church Lane Muston Nottingham Leicestershire NG13 0FD http://www.glebehousemuston.co.uk/ 01949 842993 Andrew & Carole Brownridge glebehouse@glebehousemuston.co.uk
Hrempis Farm 58 Main Street Rempstone Loughborough Leicestershire LE12 6RH http://www.hrempisfarm.co.uk/ 01509 881285 Mrs Nicki Dalton bookings@hrempisfarm.co.uk
Brills Farm Brills Hill Norton Disney Lincolnshire LN6 9JN www.brillsfarm-bedandbreakfast.co.uk 01636 892311/07947 136228 Charlie & Sophie White admin@brillsfarm-bedandbreakfast.co.uk
113 Pepys Road 113 Pepys Road London SE14 5SE http://www.pepysroad.com/ 0207 6391060 David Marten davidmarten@pepysroad.com
One Fanthorpe Street Putney London SW15 1DZ www.bbputney.com O2087857609 Robert & Imogen Taylor bbputney@btinternet.com
Blervie House Rafford Forres Moray Scotland IV36 2RU www.blervie.com O1309674629 Graham & Sheena Thompson info@blervie.com
Church Farm House Church Road North Lopham Norfolk IP22 2LP http://church-farmhouse.org/ 01379 687270 Richard & Georgia Bassett cfhhosts@gmail.com
Carricks at Castle Farm Elsing Road Swanton Morely Dereham Norfolk NR20 4JT http://carricksatcastlefarm.co.uk/ 01362 638302 John & Jean Carrick jean@castlefarm-swanton.co.uk
College Farm College Farm Lane Thompson Thetford Norfolk IP24 1QG www.collegefarmnorfolk.co.uk 01953 483318 Richard & Katharine Wolstenholme info@collegefarmnorfolk.co.uk
Manor House Farm Wellingham Kings Lynn Norfolk PE32 2TH http://www.manor-house-farm.co.uk/ 01328 838227 Robin & Elizabeth Ellis libbyelliswellingham@gmail.com
Firs Farm B & B Healey Ripon North Yorkshire HG4 4LH www.firsfarmbandb.co.uk O1765688910 Richard & Sarah Townsend sarah@firsfarmbandb.co.uk
Mickley Bed and Breakfast Highbank Cottage Mickley Ripon North Yorkshire HG4 3JE www.mickley-b-and-b.co.uk 01765 635418/07831610331 Libs Brownlow mickley-b-and-b.co.uk
Shallowdale House Ampleforth York North Yorkshire YO62 4DY http://www.shallowdalehouse.co.uk 01439 788325 Phillip Gill & Anton van der Horst stay@shallowdalehouse.co.uk
Ingram House Ingram Alnwick Northumberland NE66 4LT www.ingram-house.com 01665 578906 Adrian & Jane Levien ingramhousebookings@gmail.com
The Chestnuts Country House Alverton Nottinghamshire NG13 9PB www.thechestnutscountryhouse.com O7484629029 David & Kelly Robinson hello@thechestnutscountryhouse.com
Uplands House Upton Banbury Oxfordshire OX15 6HJ http://cotswolds-uplands.co.uk/ 01295 678663 Poppy Cooksey & Graham Paul poppy@cotswolds-uplands.co.uk
Green Close Combe Witney Oxfordshire OX29 8NS www.greenclose.net O1993891223 Caroline & Julian Freeland green.close@btinternet.com
Manor Town House 11 Main Street Fishguard Pembrokeshire Wales SA65 9HG www.manortownhouse.com 013488 73260 Chris & Helen Sheldon info@manortownhouse.com
Tall Johns House Llangasty Brecon Powys Wales LD3 7PX www.talljohnshouse.com O1239821143 Robin, Liza & Archie Watson hello@talljohnshouse.com
The Old Vicarage Norton Presteigne Radnorshire Powys Wales LD8 2EN http://www.oldvicarage-nortonrads.co.uk/ 01544 260038 Paul Gerrard paul@nortonoldvic.co.uk
Crowleasow Farm Middleton Ludlow Shropshire SY8 3EE www.crowleasow.co.uk 07812 602122 Robin & Sally Kellard sally@crowleasow.co.uk
Hardwick House 12 Saint Johns Hill Shrewsbury Shropshire SY1 1JJ https://hardwickhouseshrewsbury.co.uk/ O1743350165 GILES & LUCY WHITAKER gilesandlucy@btinternet.com
Temple House Demesne Ballymote Sligo Ireland F56 NN50 www.templehouse.ie +353 (0)87 9976045 Roderick & Helena Perceval stay@templehouse.ie
Blackmore Farm Blackmore Lane Cannington Bridgewater Somerset TA5 2NE www.blackmorefarm.co.uk 01278 653442 Ian & Ann Dyer dyerfarm@aol.com
Bossington Hall Allerford Minehead Somerset TA24 8HJ www.bossington hall.co.uk 01643 862800/07979026024 Guy Dewdney info@bossingtonhall.co.uk
Nutsford House Dulverton Somerset TA22 9RT www.nutsfordhouse.co.uk O7554748835 James Gillam & Amanda Batten info@nutsfordhouse.co.uk
Cardross Estate Port Of Menteith Kippen By Stirling Stirlingshire Scotland FK8 3JY http://www.cardrossestate.com/ 01877 385223 Sir Archie & Lady Orr Ewing enquiries@cardrossestate.com
Crown House Great Glemham Saxmundham Suffolk IP17 2DJ www.crownhousegreatglemham.com O7785301064 Sasah French sashakcfrench@gmail.com
Haughley House Haughley Suffolk IP14 3NS http://haughleyhouse.co.uk/ 01449 673398 Jeffrey & Caroline Bowden bowden@keme.co.uk
Holbecks House B & B Hadleigh Ipswich Suffolk IP7 5PF www.holbecks.com O1473823211 Peregrine Coysh info@holbecks.com
Marston House Byfield Road Priors Marston Southam Warwickshire CV47 7RP www.ivabestbandb.co.uk 01327 260297 John & Kim Mahon kim@mahonand.co.uk
Lordington House Lordington Chichester West Sussex PO18 9DX https://wolseylodges.com/lodge/lordington-house/ 01243 375862 Mr & Mrs John Hamilton hamiltonjanda@btinternet.com
North Walls House 43 North Street Chichester West Sussex West Sussex PO19 1NF north-walls-house-bb.business.site/ O1243773435 Philip & Claire Wake philip@wakefamily.co.uk
Tirol House The Street Thakenham West Sussex RH20 3EP https://wolseylodges.com/lodge/tirol-house/ 01798 813054 Amanda Thornton & David Ferguson ac.thornton@hotmail.com



Brook House The Common Bromham Chippenham Wiltshire SN15 2JJ www.brookhousebromham.co.uk 01380 859720/07525008888 Cynthia Wilkinson cw@bhbromham.com
Bullocks Horn Cottage Charlton Malmesbury Wiltshire SN16 9DZ www.bullockshorn.co.uk 01666 577600 Colin & Liz Legge bullockshorn@gmail.com 
Priory Steps 1 Newtown Bradford upon Avon Wiltshire BA15 1NQ http://www.priorysteps.co.uk/ 01225 862230 Carey & Diana Chapman priorysteps@clara.co.uk


